CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2025 (TRIATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVI CR) - Celkové, 13.09.2025

# Jméno Zemé

1 Kovar Jan (2008) CZE
2 Kubias Mat&j (2008) CZE
3 Kratky Marek (2008) CZE
4 Dolejs Albert (2009) CZE
5 Bajer Vojtéch (2008) CZE
6 Zatloukal Filip (2008) CZE
7 Michalek Antonin (2009) CZE
8 Ihn Tobias (2008) CZE
9 Koptik Jiff (2008) CZE
10 Lemberka Jan (2008) CZE
11 Soula Vaclav (2009) CZE
12 Volf St&pén (2008) CZE
13 Kovar Josef (2009) CZE
14 Melichar Simon (2008) CZE
15 Filip Tadeds (2008) CZE
16 KriZzan Karel (2008) CZE
17 Schneiderka Samuel (2008) CZE
18 Kulman Matyas (2009) CZE
19 Hotovy Karel (2008) CZE
20 Faber Matous (2008) CZE
21 Senohrabek Marek (2009) CZE
22 Silhan David (2009) CZE
23 Bfenek Hynek (2009) CZE
24 Hefman Jakub (2009) CZE
25 Hellier Bruce William (2008) CZE
26 Auf Jan (2009) CZE
27 Hornik Miroslav (2008) CZE
28 Zalabak Patrik (2008) CZE
29 Vodova Nikola (2008) CZE
30 Markova Nela (2009) CZE
31 Jungmannova Katefina (2008) CZE
32 Matyastik Max (2008) CZE
33 KFiZova Kristyna (2009) CZE
34 Cervinkova Veronika (2009) CZE
35 Janéo Samuel (2008) CZE
36 Bednarova Nela (2008) CZE
37 Politzer Jakub (2008)

38 Hubatek Ondfej (2009) CZE

Klub

ROAD2KONA

Triatlon Plzefi
Triatlon Plzefi
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
2BWINNER TEAM
2BWINNER TEAM
TITAN TRILIFE

TrisK CB

Triathlon Team Tabor
Triathlon Team Tabor
Triatlon Plzefi

TrisK CB

2BWINNER TEAM

TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TCV Jindfichiv Hradec
Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Triathlon Team Tabor
VOKOLOPOLE

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
Spartak Trutnov

Tri club Ceskd Lipa
2BWINNER TEAM

Tri club Ceskd Lipa

TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON
ROAD2KONA

TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Triatlon Plzefi

Triatlet Karlovy Vary
TITAN TRILIFE

2BWINNER TEAM

SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA
TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horni Pocernice
TJ Spartak Trebi¢

Triathlon Team Tabor

Cas

00:32:52,67
00:33:40,28
00:33:48,37
00:33:53,38
00:33:56,41
00:34:05,74
00:34:10,71
00:34:17,37
00:34:29,59
00:34:43,11
00:34:49,57
00:35:10,31
00:35:17,85
00:35:41,01
00:35:42,74
00:36:16,35
00:36:27,66
00:36:29,86
00:36:37,57
00:36:40,13
00:36:48,92
00:37:29,41
00:37:36,12
00:37:41,46
00:37:42,92
00:38:21,28
00:38:50,16
00:38:56,33
00:39:18,22
00:39:49,43
00:39:50,01
00:40:01,25
00:40:08,48
00:40:14,74
00:41:08,90
00:41:14,49
00:41:25,66
00:41:51,85

Plavani
00:04:29,28(1)
00:04:41,81(4)
00:04:57,41(8)

00:05:13,39(14)
00:04:58,86(9)
00:04:40,35(3)
00:05:13,35(13)
00:04:59,98(10)
00:05:16,12(16)
00:05:06,16(11)
00:05:25,43(20)
00:04:51,17(7)
00:05:18,64(19)
00:04:42,14(5)
00:04:38,49(2)
00:05:39,67(26)
00:05:15,03(15)
00:05:46,62(27)
00:06:03,27(37)
00:05:16,30(17)
00:05:11,35(12)
00:05:32,14(22)
00:05:47,84(29)
00:04:50,75(6)
00:05:33,07(23)
00:05:39,37(25)
00:05:46,73(28)
00:05:54,84(35)
00:06:27,68(41)
00:06:09,33(38)
00:05:53,29(32)
00:05:30,73(21)
00:05:34,41(24)
00:05:53,91(33)
00:05:54,31(34)
00:05:51,35(30)
00:06:49,97(47)
00:05:17,33(18)

1. depo
00:00:41,60(23)
00:00:36,85(10)
00:00:37,02(12)
00:00:54,52(44)
00:00:43,13(27)
00:00:36,27(8)
00:00:40,29(18)
00:00:41,15(21)
00:00:36,17(7)
00:00:34,80(5)
00:00:38,50(15)
00:00:33,13(3)
00:00:45,76(33)
00:00:36,98(11)
00:00:39,52(17)
00:00:57,88(47)
00:00:40,75(19)
00:00:43,22(28)
00:00:33,88(4)
00:00:41,54(22)
00:00:40,76(20)
00:00:51,37(39)
00:00:41,62(24)
00:00:43,03(26)
00:00:45,43(31)
00:01:01,10(48)
00:00:46,93(34)
00:01:03,97(49)
00:00:28,56(1)
00:00:37,14(13)
00:00:54,26(43)
00:00:56,64(46)
00:00:36,82(9)
00:00:35,39(6)
00:01:29,33(52)
00:00:48,11(36)
00:01:06,90(50)
00:00:45,40(30)

Kolo
00:17:25,15(2)
00:18:21,73(8)
00:18:13,60(7)
00:18:24,81(9)
00:18:07,83(4)

00:18:25,10(10)
00:18:36,74(13)
00:18:08,02(5)
00:17:57,15(3)
00:18:09,33(6)
00:18:27,87(12)
00:19:01,81(16)
00:18:27,66(11)
00:18:56,35(15)
00:19:13,22(20)
00:19:23,63(22)
00:18:37,04(14)
00:19:07,32(18)
00:19:02,29(17)
00:20:04,23(24)
00:20:08,13(25)
00:19:10,93(19)
00:19:31,94(23)
00:20:24,59(27)
00:19:20,17(21)
00:20:36,79(28)
00:20:40,13(29)
00:20:49,84(31)
00:20:45,47(30)
00:20:53,98(33)
00:20:53,12(32)
00:20:18,56(26)
00:21:28,28(36)
00:21:15,18(35)
00:22:18,12(41)
00:21:02,17(34)
00:21:42,49(38)
00:21:38,42(37)

TRIATLON

olympijsky

o
i

2. depo
00:00:26,81(3)
00:00:27,46(5)
00:00:26,24(2)
00:00:30,83(12)
00:00:33,42(22)
00:00:28,01(7)
00:00:27,00(4)
00:00:27,94(6)
00:00:31,64(14)
00:00:28,79(8)
00:00:30,11(10)
00:00:33,06(17)
00:00:41,74(45)
00:00:33,27(19)
00:00:40,31(42)
00:00:41,79(46)
00:00:29,86(9)
00:00:33,27(19)
00:00:32,57(16)
00:00:30,48(11)
00:00:35,12(27)
00:00:42,62(47)
00:00:38,01(37)
00:00:34,71(23)
00:00:33,27(19)
00:00:31,25(13)
00:00:36,03(30)
00:00:37,44(34)
00:00:34,73(24)
00:00:39,01(39)
00:00:36,36(33)
00:00:39,56(41)
00:00:33,17(18)
00:00:35,00(26)
00:00:35,91(29)
00:00:32,53(15)
00:00:53,67(51)
00:00:41,01(44)

TRIATLON

Mistrovstvi ER
&S

?

Béh
00:09:49,82(9)
00:09:32,40(4)
00:09:34,09(7)
00:08:49,82(2)
00:09:33,15(5)

00:09:56,00(10)

00:09:13,30(3)
00:10:00,27(11)
00:10:08,49(14)
00:10:24,01(18)

00:09:47,65(8)
00:10:11,13(15)
00:10:04,04(12)
00:10:52,26(24)
00:10:31,19(21)

00:09:33,37(6)
00:11:24,96(31)
00:10:19,42(17)
00:10:25,55(19)
00:10:07,57(13)
00:10:13,54(16)
00:11:12,32(30)
00:10:56,70(26)
00:11:08,36(29)
00:11:30,97(33)
00:10:32,75(22)
00:11:00,32(27)
00:10:30,23(20)
00:11:01,77(28)
00:11:29,95(32)
00:11:32,95(34)
00:12:35,74(42)
00:11:55,79(36)
00:11:55,24(35)
00:10:51,21(23)
00:13:00,31(45)
00:10:52,62(25)
00:13:29,67(49)



39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

Chytilova Katefina (2008)
Bfenkova Andéla (2008)
Studeni Sofie (2009)
Sneidrov4 Tereza (2008)
Mikudikova Nela (2008)
Kominova Amélie (2009)
Bur$ova Veronika (2009)
Kraumanova Lucie (2009)
Moudr3 Elena (2009)
Novékov3 Ellen (2009)
Kominek Daniel (2009)
DoleZelova Berenika (2009)
Prokopova Lucie (2009)
Simakova Adéla (2008)
Kostelnikova Nikola (2008)
Langer Jakub (2009)
Vladimir Chudoba (2008)

Generovano dne 26.02.2026 09:02

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Triatlon Plzefi

Tri club Cesks Lipa
Tri club Cesks Lipa
ROAD2KONA
ROAD2KONA
TITAN TRILIFE

TRI KLUB Pfibram
Triatlon Cesk4 Lipa
TJ Spartak Trebi¢
ROAD2KONA

TITAN TRILIFE
TJ BIZU JBC
Triathlon Team Tabor
TJ BIZU JBC

00:42:21,85
00:42:47,06
00:42:57,53
00:43:27,15
00:43:42,15
00:45:00,49
00:45:26,05
00:45:58,37
00:46:22,49
00:46:57,03
00:47:07,34
00:47:10,29
00:49:44,46
00:50:34,85
00:50:53,93
01:33:35,40
02:01:00,66

00:05:51,70(31)
00:06:30,20(42)
00:05:56,41(36)
00:06:18,83(39)
00:06:23,53(40)
00:06:53,20(48)
00:07:37,07(50)
00:07:55,66(51)
00:08:10,84(52)
00:06:44,06(45)
00:08:57,30(53)
00:07:00,00(49)
00:06:32,65(43)
00:06:46,22(46)
00:06:34,99(44)
00:20:38,02(55)
00:09:01,07(54)

00:00:45,08(29)
00:00:38,72(16)
00:00:51,39(40)
00:00:41,97(25)
00:00:53,14(41)
00:00:45,43(31)
00:00:32,48(2)
00:00:48,78(38)
00:00:53,56(42)
00:00:55,78(45)
00:01:51,86(53)
00:00:48,53(37)
00:01:19,40(51)
00:00:47,93(35)
00:00:38,21(14)
00:03:17,14(55)
00:01:59,07(54)

00:22:08,19(39)
00:22:14,17(40)
00:22:55,67(42)
00:23:39,68(47)
00:23:05,48(44)
00:24:16,44(50)
00:23:33,46(46)
00:23:26,05(45)
00:23:54,87(48)
00:24:18,68(51)
00:23:03,57(43)
00:24:06,23(49)
00:26:49,87(52)
00:27:50,44(54)
00:27:32,42(53)
00:43:51,94(55)

00:00:34,90(25)
00:00:37,66(35)
00:00:40,43(43)
00:00:39,05(40)
00:00:35,89(28)
00:00:38,49(38)
00:00:36,12(31)
00:00:44,65(49)
00:01:02,50(53)
00:00:36,16(32)
00:00:54,60(52)
00:00:37,78(36)
00:01:25,31(54)
00:00:44,20(48)
00:00:45,54(50)
00:02:21,84(55)

00:13:01,97(46)
00:12:46,29(44)
00:12:33,60(41)
00:12:07,61(37)
00:12:44,09(43)
00:12:26,91(40)
00:13:06,90(48)
00:13:03,21(47)
00:12:20,70(39)
00:14:22,32(51)
00:12:20,00(38)
00:14:37,73(53)
00:13:37,20(50)
00:14:26,04(52)
00:15:22,76(54)
00:23:26,44(55)



