

## CITY TRIATHLON Karlovy Vary 2025 (TRIATLON 2025,MISTROVSTVÍ ČR) - Celkově, 13.09.2025



#	Jméno	Země	Klub	Čas	Plavání	1. depo	Kolo	2. depo	Běh
1	Kovář Jan (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:32:52,67	00:04:29,28(1)	00:00:41,60(23)	00:17:25,15(2)	00:00:26,81(3)	00:09:49,82(9)
2	Kubias Matěj (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:33:40,28	00:04:41,81(4)	00:00:36,85(10)	00:18:21,73(8)	00:00:27,46(5)	00:09:32,40(4)
3	Krátký Marek (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:33:48,37	00:04:57,41(8)	00:00:37,02(12)	00:18:13,60(7)	00:00:26,24(2)	00:09:34,09(7)
4	Dolejš Albert (2009)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:33:53,38	00:05:13,39(14)	00:00:54,52(44)	00:18:24,81(9)	00:00:30,83(12)	00:08:49,82(2)
5	Bajer Vojtěch (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:33:56,41	00:04:58,86(9)	00:00:43,13(27)	00:18:07,83(4)	00:00:33,42(22)	00:09:33,15(5)
6	Zatloukal Filip (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:34:05,74	00:04:40,35(3)	00:00:36,27(8)	00:18:25,10(10)	00:00:28,01(7)	00:09:56,00(10)
7	Michálek Antonín (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:34:10,71	00:05:13,35(13)	00:00:40,29(18)	00:18:36,74(13)	00:00:27,00(4)	00:09:13,30(3)
8	Ihn Tobiáš (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:34:17,37	00:04:59,98(10)	00:00:41,15(21)	00:18:08,02(5)	00:00:27,94(6)	00:10:00,27(11)
9	Koptík Jiří (2008)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:34:29,59	00:05:16,12(16)	00:00:36,17(7)	00:17:57,15(3)	00:00:31,64(14)	00:10:08,49(14)
10	Lemberka Jan (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:34:43,11	00:05:06,16(11)	00:00:34,80(5)	00:18:09,33(6)	00:00:28,79(8)	00:10:24,01(18)
11	Šoula Václav (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:34:49,57	00:05:25,43(20)	00:00:38,50(15)	00:18:27,87(12)	00:00:30,11(10)	00:09:47,65(8)
12	Volf Štěpán (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:35:10,31	00:04:51,17(7)	00:00:33,13(3)	00:19:01,81(16)	00:00:33,06(17)	00:10:11,13(15)
13	Kovář Josef (2009)	CZE	TriSK ČB	00:35:17,85	00:05:18,64(19)	00:00:45,76(33)	00:18:27,66(11)	00:00:41,74(45)	00:10:04,04(12)
14	Melichar Šimon (2008)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:35:41,01	00:04:42,14(5)	00:00:36,98(11)	00:18:56,35(15)	00:00:33,27(19)	00:10:52,26(24)
15	Filip Tadeáš (2008)	CZE		00:35:42,74	00:04:38,49(2)	00:00:39,52(17)	00:19:13,22(20)	00:00:40,31(42)	00:10:31,19(21)
16	Křižan Karel (2008)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:36:16,35	00:05:39,67(26)	00:00:57,88(47)	00:19:23,63(22)	00:00:41,79(46)	00:09:33,37(6)
17	Schneiderka Samuel (2008)	CZE	TCV Jindřichův Hradec	00:36:27,66	00:05:15,03(15)	00:00:40,75(19)	00:18:37,04(14)	00:00:29,86(9)	00:11:24,96(31)
18	Kulman Matyáš (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:36:29,86	00:05:46,62(27)	00:00:43,22(28)	00:19:07,32(18)	00:00:33,27(19)	00:10:19,42(17)
19	Hotový Karel (2008)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:36:37,57	00:06:03,27(37)	00:00:33,88(4)	00:19:02,29(17)	00:00:32,57(16)	00:10:25,55(19)
20	Fáber Matouš (2008)	CZE	VOKOLOPOLE	00:36:40,13	00:05:16,30(17)	00:00:41,54(22)	00:20:04,23(24)	00:00:30,48(11)	00:10:07,57(13)
21	Senohrábek Marek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:36:48,92	00:05:11,35(12)	00:00:40,76(20)	00:20:08,13(25)	00:00:35,12(27)	00:10:13,54(16)
22	Šilhan David (2009)	CZE	Spartak Trutnov	00:37:29,41	00:05:32,14(22)	00:00:51,37(39)	00:19:10,93(19)	00:00:42,62(47)	00:11:12,32(30)
23	Břenek Hynek (2009)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:37:36,12	00:05:47,84(29)	00:00:41,62(24)	00:19:31,94(23)	00:00:38,01(37)	00:10:56,70(26)
24	Heřman Jakub (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:37:41,46	00:04:50,75(6)	00:00:43,03(26)	00:20:24,59(27)	00:00:34,71(23)	00:11:08,36(29)
25	Hellier Bruce William (2008)	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	00:37:42,92	00:05:33,07(23)	00:00:45,43(31)	00:19:20,17(21)	00:00:33,27(19)	00:11:30,97(33)
26	Auf Jan (2009)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:38:21,28	00:05:39,37(25)	00:01:01,10(48)	00:20:36,79(28)	00:00:31,25(13)	00:10:32,75(22)
27	Horník Miroslav (2008)	CZE	ROCKTECHNIK TRIATLON	00:38:50,16	00:05:46,73(28)	00:00:46,93(34)	00:20:40,13(29)	00:00:36,03(30)	00:11:00,32(27)
28	Zalabák Patrik (2008)	CZE	ROAD2KONA	00:38:56,33	00:05:54,84(35)	00:01:03,97(49)	00:20:49,84(31)	00:00:37,44(34)	00:10:30,23(20)
29	Vodová Nikola (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:39:18,22	00:06:27,68(41)	00:00:28,56(1)	00:20:45,47(30)	00:00:34,73(24)	00:11:01,77(28)
30	Marková Nela (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	00:39:49,43	00:06:09,33(38)	00:00:37,14(13)	00:20:53,98(33)	00:00:39,01(39)	00:11:29,95(32)
31	Jungmannová Kateřina (2008)	CZE	Triatlet Karlovy Vary	00:39:50,01	00:05:53,29(32)	00:00:54,26(43)	00:20:53,12(32)	00:00:36,36(33)	00:11:32,95(34)
32	Matyáščík Max (2008)	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	00:40:01,25	00:05:30,73(21)	00:00:56,64(46)	00:20:18,56(26)	00:00:39,56(41)	00:12:35,74(42)
33	Křížová Kristýna (2009)	CZE	2BWINNER TEAM	00:40:08,48	00:05:34,41(24)	00:00:36,82(9)	00:21:28,28(36)	00:00:33,17(18)	00:11:55,79(36)
34	Červinková Veronika (2009)	CZE	SK TRI CYKLOCHLUBNA	00:40:14,74	00:05:53,91(33)	00:00:35,39(6)	00:21:15,18(35)	00:00:35,00(26)	00:11:55,24(35)
35	Jančo Samuel (2008)	CZE	TJ Sokol TRI SKI Horní Počernice	00:41:08,90	00:05:54,31(34)	00:01:29,33(52)	00:22:18,12(41)	00:00:35,91(29)	00:10:51,21(23)
36	Bednářová Nela (2008)	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	00:41:14,49	00:05:51,35(30)	00:00:48,11(36)	00:21:02,17(34)	00:00:32,53(15)	00:13:00,31(45)
37	Politzer Jakub (2008)			00:41:25,66	00:06:49,97(47)	00:01:06,90(50)	00:21:42,49(38)	00:00:53,67(51)	00:10:52,62(25)
38	Hubáček Ondřej (2009)	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	00:41:51,85	00:05:17,33(18)	00:00:45,40(30)	00:21:38,42(37)	00:00:41,01(44)	00:13:29,67(49)

39	<b>Chytilová Kateřina (2008)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Plzeň	<b>00:42:21,85</b>	<b>00:05:51,70(31)</b>	<b>00:00:45,08(29)</b>	<b>00:22:08,19(39)</b>	<b>00:00:34,90(25)</b>	<b>00:13:01,97(46)</b>
40	<b>Břenková Anděla (2008)</b>	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	<b>00:42:47,06</b>	<b>00:06:30,20(42)</b>	<b>00:00:38,72(16)</b>	<b>00:22:14,17(40)</b>	<b>00:00:37,66(35)</b>	<b>00:12:46,29(44)</b>
41	<b>Studená Sofie (2009)</b>	CZE	Tri club Česká Lípa	<b>00:42:57,53</b>	<b>00:05:56,41(36)</b>	<b>00:00:51,39(40)</b>	<b>00:22:55,67(42)</b>	<b>00:00:40,43(43)</b>	<b>00:12:33,60(41)</b>
42	<b>Šneidrová Tereza (2008)</b>	CZE	ROAD2KONA	<b>00:43:27,15</b>	<b>00:06:18,83(39)</b>	<b>00:00:41,97(25)</b>	<b>00:23:39,68(47)</b>	<b>00:00:39,05(40)</b>	<b>00:12:07,61(37)</b>
43	<b>Mikudíková Nela (2008)</b>	CZE	ROAD2KONA	<b>00:43:42,15</b>	<b>00:06:23,53(40)</b>	<b>00:00:53,14(41)</b>	<b>00:23:05,48(44)</b>	<b>00:00:35,89(28)</b>	<b>00:12:44,09(43)</b>
44	<b>Komínová Amálie (2009)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	<b>00:45:00,49</b>	<b>00:06:53,20(48)</b>	<b>00:00:45,43(31)</b>	<b>00:24:16,44(50)</b>	<b>00:00:38,49(38)</b>	<b>00:12:26,91(40)</b>
45	<b>Buršová Veronika (2009)</b>	CZE	TRI KLUB Příbram	<b>00:45:26,05</b>	<b>00:07:37,07(50)</b>	<b>00:00:32,48(2)</b>	<b>00:23:33,46(46)</b>	<b>00:00:36,12(31)</b>	<b>00:13:06,90(48)</b>
46	<b>Kraumanová Lucie (2009)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Česká Lípa	<b>00:45:58,37</b>	<b>00:07:55,66(51)</b>	<b>00:00:48,78(38)</b>	<b>00:23:26,05(45)</b>	<b>00:00:44,65(49)</b>	<b>00:13:03,21(47)</b>
47	<b>Moudrá Elena (2009)</b>	CZE	TJ Spartak Třebíč	<b>00:46:22,49</b>	<b>00:08:10,84(52)</b>	<b>00:00:53,56(42)</b>	<b>00:23:54,87(48)</b>	<b>00:01:02,50(53)</b>	<b>00:12:20,70(39)</b>
48	<b>Nováková Ellen (2009)</b>	CZE	ROAD2KONA	<b>00:46:57,03</b>	<b>00:06:44,06(45)</b>	<b>00:00:55,78(45)</b>	<b>00:24:18,68(51)</b>	<b>00:00:36,16(32)</b>	<b>00:14:22,32(51)</b>
49	Komínek Daniel (2009)			<b>00:47:07,34</b>	00:08:57,30(53)	00:01:51,86(53)	00:23:03,57(43)	00:00:54,60(52)	00:12:20,00(38)
50	<b>Doleželová Berenika (2009)</b>	CZE	TITAN TRILIFE	<b>00:47:10,29</b>	<b>00:07:00,00(49)</b>	<b>00:00:48,53(37)</b>	<b>00:24:06,23(49)</b>	<b>00:00:37,78(36)</b>	<b>00:14:37,73(53)</b>
51	<b>Prokopová Lucie (2009)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:49:44,46</b>	<b>00:06:32,65(43)</b>	<b>00:01:19,40(51)</b>	<b>00:26:49,87(52)</b>	<b>00:01:25,31(54)</b>	<b>00:13:37,20(50)</b>
52	<b>Šimáková Adéla (2008)</b>	CZE	Triathlon Team Tábor	<b>00:50:34,85</b>	<b>00:06:46,22(46)</b>	<b>00:00:47,93(35)</b>	<b>00:27:50,44(54)</b>	<b>00:00:44,20(48)</b>	<b>00:14:26,04(52)</b>
53	<b>Kostelníková Nikola (2008)</b>	CZE	TJ BIŽU JBC	<b>00:50:53,93</b>	<b>00:06:34,99(44)</b>	<b>00:00:38,21(14)</b>	<b>00:27:32,42(53)</b>	<b>00:00:45,54(50)</b>	<b>00:15:22,76(54)</b>
54	Langer Jakub (2009)	CZE		<b>01:33:35,40</b>	00:20:38,02(55)	00:03:17,14(55)	00:43:51,94(55)	00:02:21,84(55)	00:23:26,44(55)
55	Vladimír Chudoba (2008)			<b>02:01:00,66</b>	00:09:01,07(54)	00:01:59,07(54)	---	---	---

Generováno dne 14.04.2026 19:47